

Coptic Orthodox Patriarchate

St. Maurice and St. Verena

Coptic Orthodox Church

A Ministry of Love, Integration, and Outreach

Board Member Nomination Endorsement Form

Nomination Deadline: Sunday, February 12, 2023

We, the undersigned, nominate the parishioner, whose particulars are given below, to be a board member at St. Maurice & St. Verena Coptic Orthodox Church. We verified to the best of our knowledge that this nominee meets the criteria of a church board nominee.

Nominee's Information:

Full legal name			
Home address			
Email address			
Cell number			

Nominators (7 acting members of St. Maurice & St. Verena Coptic Orthodox Church in Markham):

Name	Phone number	Signature

Date submitted:		
-----------------	--	--